
PACHET PIESE ADV 1173323

I.D.: 50627854

Data publicarii	14.10.20	Coduri CPV	34300000-0
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 4.493,29 RON - 4.493,29 RON

Descriere: ADV 1173323 1 CILINDRU FRANA FATA RABA FI 54 b 3 79,83 239,49 2 CAMERA FRANARE RABA b 3 462,18 1386,55 3 SABOTI FRANA FATA RABA PE LICHID -FARA TRACT FATA b 4 155,46 621,84 4 PARGHIE CU CAMA RABA b 3 100,84 302,52 5 CAP BARA RABA LONGITUDINALA b 4 42,02 168,08 6 CAP BARA RABA TRANSVERSALA B 4 42,02 168,08 7 POMPA AMBREAJ RABA B 2 79,83 159,66 8 INJECTOR RABA B 6 96,64 579,84 9 POMPA ALIMENTARE RABA B 2 42,02 84,04 10 COMUTATOR LUMINI FARA REOSTAT B 1 18,49 18,49 11 TAMBUR FRANA FATA B 1 462,18 462,18 12 POMPA FRANA CU SERVO RABA B 1 302,52 302,52 4493,29
